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Particle backscatter, 355nm, complete range, res.: 10min., 60-600m
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Volume linear depol. res.: 10min., 60—600m
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Particle linear depol. ratio, 532nm,
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Dust index x 50sr

altitude, km

altitude, km

0.030

0.025

0.020

0.013

0.010

0.005

0.000

Polarized particle backscatter, 532nm, res.: 10min., 60m

Depolarized particle backscatter, 532nm, res.: 10min., 60m

) 10 15

20

"Dust index": integrated depolarized particle backscatter, 532nm

—— 0:6km: mean=0.008

—— 0:2km: mean=0.002
!
m’ g 3’ ﬁ \«AJ\«/J\JMJ\"J\.
I I I I
0 5 10 15 20

UTC time, 170813

8.00

6.00

2.00

0.00

0.80

0.60

0.20

0.00

bockscatter, 1/(Mm sr)

backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

Water vapor mlxmg rotlo FAR+NEAR res.:

Woter vopor mixing ratio, FAR+NEAR, res.:

10min.,

10m|n

60 600m

60m

1.5~

o
{

o
on

|
0.0 [Inahe

0

Iu'Il ||: I||l|| lﬂln I

L Humlq)

il lmt.x

y il

UTC time, 170813

it

W

‘IH

I \l.. '

Lt :
"."k’ 'M.'Iﬂ

: .'\‘l I 0

bl

it

20

"

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



Water vapor mlxmg rotlo FAR ronge res
14 EE ]
12 . 'I
€ 10
c s
4
2
Water vapor mixing ratio, FAR range, res.:
£
Woter vapor mlxmg ratio, FAR—-range, res.:
L | | Tl '|" ity
15 ! ||| Y '|"|“
L1 ||1 ‘ | ‘llll l"'iL'l'\ J I l"
- | L
Eﬁ 10 HII n'i”ﬁ( '|J I |'|(
5 - I
E ' | |w ‘}‘* (%
S el ‘m i w
0.5 [RIEEE r| |||p|f J M
¥ a " ||| BRI Wlﬁ lH '"v M ;1
l ' il
Il| Il |'|||:ﬂ'|||f|||rl IJleﬂ "J il l li

0

5

10
UTC time, 170813

10min.,

10min.,

l..\“?

. 10m|n

i wlll

Iu $J'| f|

60 600m

60m

60m

IIIII
| I1|

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

altitude, km

Woter vapor mlxmg ratio, NEAR range, res.: 10min., 60 600m

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

Water vapor mixing rotio NEAR ronge res. 10min., 60m

12.00

altitude, km

8.00

4.00

0.00

Woter vapor mixing ratio, NEAR— ronge res.: 10min., 60m
L R ST e M Irl '| |

!
g.iy‘ 1,'

Wl ¢

|I IIll“lll ll Ihl!<| ||| ” IIIII.I
|" I h Il II |

lq |IT|I|” ]| M #

20.00

1.5
16.00

(ST \ ‘ |

T

o
{

0.5

0.0 ||||:|I|||J|'ﬁlm‘|llhl:|| llt .!"l 'ad ll.'ﬂu la:::.;.'lﬁa.l W‘M + 4'

0

I L

4.00

0.00

UTC time, 170813

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



Particle backscatter, 532nm,
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Particle backscatter, 532nm,
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Particle backscatter, 532nm, 1/Mm/sr
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